

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

ESTATE SECTION

G-Schedule

Name of work:- Providing and Laying cement concrete for New Pipe line for Sewage at D –type quarters at MNIT Campus, Jaipur.

S.No	BSR No.	Items	Qty	Rate	Unit	Amount
1	1.8	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic Excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including taking out the excavated soil and depositing and refilling of jhiri with watering & ramming and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed with in a lead of 50 meter. All kinds of soils	172.00	162.00	Cum	27864.00
2	1.25	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth side of foundation etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm. in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering including lead up to 50 meter and with all lift.	168.00	58.00	Cum	9744.00
3	1.28	Surface dressing of the ground including removing vegetation and inequalities not exceeding 15cm deep and disposal of rubbish lead up to 50 Mtr. and lift up to 1.5 Mtr.: All kinds of soil	215.00	7.80	Sqm	1677.00
4	14.2	Demolishing cement concrete manually/ by mechanical means including disposal of material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.				
	14.2.2	1: 4: 8 or leaner mix.	9.00	357.00	Cum	3213.00
5	14.58	Making of hole (width up to 150 mm) in R.C.C. slab/wall/beams by power driven drilling machine complete as per direction of EI				
	14.58.2	above 150 mm thick	7.00	245.00	Each	1715.00
6	3.2	Providing & Laying C.C. 1:5:10 (Stone aggregate 40mm nominal size) all around S.W. pipe including 15 Cm. thick bed concrete (Width W= Diameter of pipe in Cm+30 Cm.)(Excluding cost of pipe)				
	3.2.2	150mm dia S.W. pipe	100.00	500.00	Mtr.	50000.00
7	14.50	Dismantling of gully chamber of various sizes including CI grating with frame including stacking of useful materials near the site and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 meter lead including refilling the gap.	10.00	232.00	Each	2320.00
					Total	96533.00

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
ESTATE SECTION
MNIT JAIPUR

I/We hereby agree to execute the work @% Above / Below of Schedule 'G'

SEAL & SIGNATURE OF THE CONTRACTOR
WITH FULL POSTAL ADDRESS